
Coaches:

Ebony Alexander Spruce HS
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 3, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Adamson HS 7:30 PM Spruce HS NL

Nov 7, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Madison HS 7:30 PM Spruce HS Gym NL

Nov 17, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season 
45-29 W

Thomas Jefferson
HS 6:30 PM Spruce HS Gym NL

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ WEST
MESQUITE H S 6:30 PM West Mesquite HS NL

Dec 15, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season 
39-48 L

Bryan Adams HS 6:30 PM Spruce HS Gym NL

Dec 21, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Conrad HS 6:30 PM Conrad HS NL

Jan 2, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ POTEET H S 6:30 PM POTEET H S NL

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Seagoville HS 6:30 PM Spruce HS Gym NL

Jan 9, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Samuell HS 6:30 PM Samuell HS Gym NL

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

NORTH
MESQUITE H S 8:00 PM Spruce HS Gym NL

Jan 16, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

WEST MESQUITE
H S 8:00 PM Spruce HS Gym NL

Jan 19, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
37-18 W

@ Bryan Adams
HS 6:30 PM Bryan Adams HS NL

Jan 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Conrad HS 6:30 PM Spruce HS Gym NL

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular
Season POTEET H S 8:00 PM Spruce HS Gym NL

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Seagoville HS 6:30 PM Seagoville HS NL

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Samuell HS 6:30 PM Samuell HS Gym NL

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ NORTH
MESQUITE H S 6:30 PM North Mesquite

High School NL
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